luxembourGg
INternet-aays

17 & 18 Novembre 2014

Online Gaming | Security | Data Centers
Luxembourg | Chamber of Commerce | a LU-CIX event

The 2014 LU-CIX Luxembourg internet days - one
venue, two daoys and three events buzzing with
professionals discussing the latest hot topics at the heart
of IT sectors like online goming, digital life, online enter-
tainment, internet security and dota center operation.

We look forward to welcoming you ot this year’s most
important LU-CIX event.

Our high-level conferences and speed-pitching and
speed-dating opportunities will open new horizons
for your business venture! Compare ond share your
views on new trends and prospects with those of mojor

industry players. Gain deeper insight into the world of
tomorrow. Take advantage of the industry dynamics in
Luxembourg and the Greater Region and widen your
network!

Our sponsorship packages are a unique opportunity to
leverage your business and to promote it to a crowd of
top industry professionals.

Join us in Luxembourg, the ‘green IT heart of Europe’ and
have an unforgettoble time!

Marco Houwen
President of LU-CI¥X ashl

Claude Demuth
secretary of LU-CIX asbl







Sponsorship
pockaoges

Booth

Branding
paockages

Pitching
Speeach

Diamond**
Platinum**

Gold**

Standard on 17th Nov.
Standard on 18th Nov.

Standard 17th & 18th Nov.

Online Gaming & Digltal Life and
Entertalnment on 17th & 18th Nov.

Conference room**
Speed-dating area**

VIP Dinner room*#*

Lunch break on 18th Nov.
1 Coffee break

Lanyards

Goody bag

10 minute pltching speech

Prices are exclusive of 15% VAT.
**10% discount for LU-CIX asbl Members, **15% discount for LU-CIX asbl Sponsors.
Sponsorship packages will be ollocated on o first come first served basis.

More information obout sponsorship pockages & prices ot www.luxembourg-internet.days.com.

Number of avalloble pockages
3

4

10

Price

3.5000 €

3.000 £

2.500€

500 €

500 €

800 £

FREE

3.000 £

2.500€

2.000 €

1.500 €

1.000 £

2.000 €

1.000 £

500 €




Practical information

Luxembourg Chamber of Commerce,
7, rue Alcide de Gasperi,
L-2981 Luxembourg
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17th November from 1:30pm to 6:00pm

luxembourg-security.com
18th November from 9:30am to 1:00pm

luxembourg-datacenters.com
18th November from 2:30pm to 6:00pm

Free entry for all participants

Target audience: ICT professionals working for local or international companies, SMEs and larger local or
international companies looking for new IT and ICT solutions, start-ups, advisors, medio professionals ...

Target sector: Online gaming, digital life, online entertainment, data center providers, security solution
providers, inancial organisations, government agencies and public sector professionals ...

VIP Dinner on 17 November for Diomond, Platinum, Gold and some Branding sponsors, keynote speakers
and supporting friends.

Organizer: LU-CIX asbl = 4, rue A. Graham Bell « L-3235 Bettembourg www.lu-cix.lu

Your host & single contact person: frederique.ulrich@lu-cix.lu
Or Check out: www.luxembourg-internet-doys.com
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