luxembourg internet-days

17 & 18 Novembre 2014 Online Gaming I Security I Data Centers Luxembourg | Chamber of Commerce | a LU-CIX event

The **2014 LU-CIX Luxembourg internet days** – one venue, two days and three events buzzing with professionals discussing the latest hot topics at the heart of IT sectors like online gaming, digital life, online entertainment, internet security and data center operation.

We look forward to welcoming you at this year's most important LU-CIX event.

Our high-level conferences and speed-pitching and speed-dating opportunities will open new horizons for your business venture! Compare and share your views on new trends and prospects with those of major industry players. Gain deeper insight into the world of tomorrow. Take advantage of the industry dynamics in Luxembourg and the Greater Region and widen your network!

Our sponsorship packages are a unique opportunity to leverage your business and to promote it to a crowd of top industry professionals.

Join us in Luxembourg, the 'green IT heart of Europe' and have an unforgettable time!

Claude Demuth Secretary of LU-CIX asbl Marco Houwen
President of LU-CIX asbl



A look back and an ambitious look forward! In 2014, LU-CIX is determined to step things up by taking the best from its past business fairs (Online Gaming and Digital Entertainment, 2012; Security and Data Centers, 2013) and combining it with an innovative approach to organize Luxembourg's first real cross-media/cross-industry event:

luxembourg-internet-days:

One venue, two days, three events.

luxembourg-gaming.com: 17th November from 1:30pm to 6:00pm luxembourg-security.com: 18th November from 9:30am to 1:00pm luxembourg-datacenters.com: 18th November from 2:30pm to 6:00pm

One venue, two days, three events... and the best opportunity to feel the pulse of the ICT sector in Luxembourg, the Greater Region and beyond.

Influential keynote speakers and high quality stalls and conferences on topics including:

- the fascinating online gaming, digital life and entertainment industries
- the widespread Internet security related challenges
- the silent world of data centers

Participants can also expect:

- conferences
- speed pitching slots
- pre-arranged speed dating sessions*
- networking opportunities
- a VIP dinner (for Diamond, Platinum, Gold and some Branding sponsors, keynote speakers and supporting friends)

Booth space is limited so contact us as soon as possible to book your space.

Booths will be provided free of charge to online gaming, digital life and entertainment companies on request depending on demand and availability.

Closing of registrations: 31 October 2014

*A speed-dating tool is available to registered participants on www.luxembourg-internet-days.com.



		Number of available packages	Price
Sponsorship packages	Dlamond**	3	3.500 €
	Platinum**	4	3.000 €
	Gold**	10	2.500€
Booth	Standard on 17th Nov.	4	500€
	Standard on 18th Nov.	8	500€
	Standard 17th & 18th Nov.	8	800€
	Online Gaming & Digital Life and Entertainment on 17th & 18th Nov.	6	FREE
Branding packages	Conference room**	2	3.000 €
	Speed-dating area**	1	2.500€
	VIP Dinner room**	1	2.000 €
	Lunch break on 18th Nov.	2	1.500 €
	1 Coffee break	3	1.000 €
	Lanyards	1	2.000 €
	Goody bag	1	1.000 €
Pitching Speech	10 minute pitching speech	5	500€

Prices are exclusive of 15% VAT.

**10% discount for LU-CIX asbl Members, **15% discount for LU-CIX asbl Sponsors.

Sponsorship packages will be allocated on a first come first served basis.

More information about sponsorship packages & prices at www.luxembourg-internet.days.com.



Practical information



One venue Luxembourg Chamber of Commerce,

7, rue Alcide de Gasperi, L-2981 Luxembourg

Two days 17th November from 1:30pm to 6:00pm

18th November from 9:30am to 6:00pm

Three events luxembourg-gaming.com

17th November from 1:30pm to 6:00pm

luxembourg-security.com

18th November from 9:30am to 1:00pm

luxembourg-datacenters.com

18th November from 2:30pm to 6:00pm

Free entry for all participants

Target audience: ICT professionals working for local or international companies, SMEs and larger local or international companies looking for new IT and ICT solutions, start-ups, advisors, media professionals ...

Target sector: Online gaming, digital life, online entertainment, data center providers, security solution providers, financial organisations, government agencies and public sector professionals ...

VIP Dinner on 17 November for Diamond, Platinum, Gold and some Branding sponsors, keynote speakers and supporting friends.

Organizer: LU-CIX asbl • 4, rue A. Graham Bell • L-3235 Bettembourg •www.lu-cix.lu

Your host & single contact person: frederique.ulrich@lu-cix.lu

Or Check out: www.luxembourg-internet-days.com

